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Name Title Company LinkedIn

Adam Freedman Talent Acquisition Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/adam-freedman-/

Alicia Murray Senior Talent Operations JumpCloud https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliciammurray/

Amanda Green Talent Acquisition Manager Primus Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/in/agreen03/

Amanda Yates Head of Global Talent Acquisition Boomi https://www.linkedin.com/in/yatesamanda/

Amy Gannon Chief of Staff and People Operations Arrive Health https://www.linkedin.com/in/perezal18/

Amy Werner Senior Manager of People and Culture Formstack https://www.linkedin.com/in/amy-werner-aphr-08645485/

Andrea McCabe Director, Talent Acquisition Slalom https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrea-mccabe/

Ashleigh Ranero Head of CX Recruiting Gusto https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashleigh-ranero-0147273a/

Bailey Sullivan Principal Talent Marketing and Social Media Specialst BAE Systems https://www.linkedin.com/in/bailey-sullivan-91215210a/

Ben Krupp Director, Talent Acuqisition DAT Freight & Analytics https://www.linkedin.com/in/ben-krupp/

Brandon Jeffs Director, People and Talent TLDR https://www.linkedin.com/in/brandohires/

Brian Belleville Senior Technical Recruiter Klavyio https://www.linkedin.com/in/brianbelleville/

Casey Rabiea Head of Talent Acquisition Evertune.ai https://www.linkedin.com/in/caseyrabiea/

Christie Adragna Recruiter Harvey https://www.linkedin.com/in/christie-adragna/

Craig Steinfield Senior Director, Talent Acqusition Spectrum https://www.linkedin.com/in/craigsteinfeld/

Crissy McConnell Director, Talent Acquisition Operations and Special Projects Guild https://www.linkedin.com/in/crissy-mcconnell/

Devon Kehoe Senior GTM Recruiter Klavyio https://www.linkedin.com/in/devonkehoe/

Eric Roberts Head of Talent Acquisition - Corporate, Technology, Wireless EchoStar https://www.linkedin.com/in/erictroberts/

Erica Schwer Senior People Operations Business Partner Homebot https://www.linkedin.com/in/ericaschwer/

Farrah Zanganeh Senior Director, Talent Acquisition Tend https://www.linkedin.com/in/farrahzanganeh/

Gabby Salmeron Talent Acquisition Lead Teachable https://www.linkedin.com/in/gabbysalmeron/

George Yash Human Resource Manager A2Z Sync https://www.linkedin.com/in/george-yash-ms-hcm-34676b172/

Giannina Orozco Director of People Operations Urban Sky https://www.linkedin.com/in/gianninao/

Hannah Erwin People Operations Manager Pivot Energy https://www.linkedin.com/in/hannahnerwin/

Heather Robbins Lead Recruiter Guild https://www.linkedin.com/in/heather-robbins-recruits/

Ivana Leon Head of Talent Homebase https://www.linkedin.com/in/ivanaleon/

Jack Fogarty Talent Acquisition Specialist Accuris https://www.linkedin.com/in/c-jack-fogarty/

Jamie Stevens Vice President, People Spark Advisors https://www.linkedin.com/in/stevens-jamie/

Jocelyn Ruby Director of People & Talent BlueConic https://www.linkedin.com/in/zornjocelyn/

Jon Hecht Global Director, Employer Brand and Employee Experience Braze https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathanhecht/

Joseph Edd Head of Talent Acquisition HP IQ https://www.linkedin.com/in/josephedd/

Julie Kowik Talent Brand Marketing Manager ServiceNow https://www.linkedin.com/in/julieakowik/
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Justin Skall Manager, Recuiting & Special Projects Ibotta https://www.linkedin.com/in/justinskall/

Katie Piscopio Senior Sourcer, Talent Acqusition Guild https://www.linkedin.com/in/katiepiscopio/

Katy Flatau Senior Director of Global Talent Attraction JumpCloud https://www.linkedin.com/in/katyflatau/ 

Kelly Jeanes Fractional Head of Talent Sage https://www.linkedin.com/in/kellyjeanes/ 

Kelly Lohr Senior Vice President, People Formstack https://www.linkedin.com/in/kellykeeganlohr/

Klara Owens Global Internal Communications & Engagement Lead Reward Gateway https://www.linkedin.com/in/klaraowens/

Kristen Barrett People Operations Business Manager AirDNA https://www.linkedin.com/in/kristen-barrett-phr-5279b677/

Laura Pilner Lead People Business Partner Formstack https://www.linkedin.com/in/pilnerlaura/

Lauren Benoit Senior Talent Acquisition Advisor Homebase https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurenbenoit/

Lauren Homuth Head of Talent Acquisition Maxar Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/in/lhomuth/

Lindsay Bowman Senior Manager, Executive and Global Recruiting Udemy https://www.linkedin.com/in/lindsaybowman/ 

Lisa Pham Senior Manager, Recruiting Udemy https://www.linkedin.com/in/lanewton/ 

Lorena Neamtu Senior Manager, Global Talent Acquisition IPC Systems https://www.linkedin.com/in/lorena-neamtu-hr/

Maggie Fish Director, Recruiting Grafana Labs https://www.linkedin.com/in/maggieafish/

Matthew Durr Talent Lead MagicSchool AI https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-durr/

Megan Spaans Senior Talent Acquisition Business Partner Ping Identity https://www.linkedin.com/in/meganspaans/ 

Michael Clara Employer Brand and Recruitment Marketing Manager EchoStar https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelclara/

Mindy Woolf Chief Learning Officer Sierra Space https://www.linkedin.com/in/mindy-woolf-87949218/

Myra Dean Talent and People Ops Plenful https://www.linkedin.com/in/myra-dean-5659066b/

Nadege Toomey Vice President of People Axuall https://www.linkedin.com/in/nadege-toomey/

Nate Airulla Principal Global Talent Acquisition Specialist Accuris https://www.linkedin.com/in/nate-airulla/

Nicky Kunstman Talent Acquisition Manager BPX Energy https://www.linkedin.com/in/nkunstman/

Patrick Donegan US Recruitment Leader Bet365 https://www.linkedin.com/in/pmdonegan/

Phil Cabrera Senior Technical Recruiter PrizePicks https://www.linkedin.com/in/phil-cabrera-114959333/

Rachel Glikes Recruiter, GTM Envoy Group https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachelglikes/

Rachel Guiles Manager, TAG Employer Group The Aspen Group https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachelguiles/

Rachel Sutherland Vice President of People and Business Operations Respondology https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachel-sutherland-3833a5186/

Richelle Barker Talent Acqusition Manager Vertafore https://www.linkedin.com/in/rmbarker22/

Samantha Mackowitz Social Media and Internal Communications Manager Flywire https://www.linkedin.com/in/samanthamackowitz/

Tania McEvoy Senior Human Resource Business Partner Scaled Agile https://www.linkedin.com/in/taniamcevoy/

Tasha Wall Experience Manager Cove https://www.linkedin.com/in/tasha-wall21/

Thad Schiele Senior Manager, Talent Acquisition Recruiting Visa https://www.linkedin.com/in/thadschiele/

Tyler O'Crowley Senior Manager Talent Acquisition DocuSign https://www.linkedin.com/in/tylerocrowley/ 

Vanessa Obichie Senior Recruiter Epsilon https://www.linkedin.com/in/vanessa-obichie/ 
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